PM
7:00
7:05
7:07
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:17
7:17
7:20
7:22
7:24
7:30
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:43

GATE Bus #8
6556 Coolidge
Johnathon & Pippen
6878 Dublin Fair
Lake Charnwood & Limerick
South Blvd & Coughlan
Shaker Heights & Squirrel Valley
Bloomfield Lane (stop sign)
Hunt Club & Horseshoe
Hunt Club & Canter Lane
Tall Oakd (by mailboxes in front)
South Hill & South Hill Circle
Churchill & Guanonocque
Forester Square (entrance)
Forest Park & Locust
Forest Park & Redbud
Crabapple & Basswood
Country & Pineway

6:55
7:00
7:06
7:08
7:10
7:12
7:14
7:16
7:19
7:22
7:26
7:31
7:35
7:38
7:40
7:45
7:49
7:50

GATE Bus #11

Eastwood & Dunning
Almond & Richmond
Livernois & Brompton
Donaldson & Francis
Vernmoor & Scone

1307 South Blvd

Livernois & Melanie Lane
Booth & Donaldson

South Blvd & Edgewater
Brunswick & Cadmus
Rochester & Sandlewood
Hazelton & Grand Park
Livernois & Overlook

Lake Ridge & Woodfield Way
Woodfield Way & Forest View
Siboney & Rochelle Park
Bagley & Corinthia

Bagley & Simpson
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